Description
The Client Adapter HG G-76343/4/5 is a
wireless LAN adapter (in Götting documents
the terms radio modem respectively WLAN
client are used synonymously) that con-
nects devices via Ethernet, USB or serial
port to wireless networks conforming to the
802.11 a/b/g/n standard. The radio modem

8 RTS OUT Tx- OUT
9 RI IN NC
Götting Product IDs (order codes)
HG G-76343YA
white
blue
brown
black
1 2
4
5
3
green-yellow
-
+
M12 5 pin
C
NO
NC
Production series
(no functional relevance)
Functional Model / Version
Identification Number / Type
G: Device | K: Component |
S: System | W: Software
HG: Götting | HW: Resale
www.goetting-agv.com Innovation in Guidance
© Götting KG – We reserve the right to perform modifications to our products, particularly
technical improvements and further developments.
Götting KG, Celler Str. 5, D-31275 Lehrte, Germany
Tel. +49(0)5136 / 8096-0, Fax -80, E-Mail info@goetting.de
Variants of the Radio Modem
Order No. Mounting Serial ETH1 ETH2 ETH3 ETH4
HG G-76343
XA Top hat rail mounting narrow side
  – – –YA Top hat rail mounting long side
ZA Flange casing
HG G-76344
XA Top hat rail mounting narrow side
   – –YA Top hat rail mounting long side
ZA Flange casing
HG G-76345
XA Top hat rail mounting narrow side
–    YA Top hat rail mounting long side
ZA Flange casing
Casing Dimensions / Mounting Possibilities